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1. 0.0 ⚑ Start of route 0.2

2. 0.2 → R onto Munster Ave 2.4

3. 2.6 → R onto Evans Ave 1.0

4. 3.6 ← L onto Treeview Dr 0.3

5. 3.9 → R onto Lanor Ave 0.1

6. 4.0 ← L onto Thirtieth St 1.8

7. 5.8 → R onto Lake Shore Blvd

W

7.3

8. 13.1 → R onto Mississauga Rd

N

12.1

9. 25.2 ↑ Continue onto Queen St

S

2.1

10. 27.3 ← L onto Britannia Rd

W/Regional Rd 3

3.4

11. 30.7 → R onto Tenth Line W 2.3

12. 33.0 ← L onto Trelawny Cir 0.4

13. 33.4 → R onto Forest Park Dr 0.9

14. 34.3 → R 0.1

15. 34.4 ♨ 45 min. Food break at

Tim Hortons

0.1

16. 34.4 ← L onto Terragar Blvd 0.3

34.4 kilometers.  +160/-84 meters

17. 34.7 → R onto Scotch Pine

Gate

0.3

18. 35.0 ← L onto Tenth Line W 1.1

19. 36.1 → R onto Argentia Rd 6.1

20. 42.3 → R onto Creditview Rd 1.8

21. 44.1 ← L onto Britannia Rd

W/Regional Rd 3

3.7

22. 47.8 → R onto Avebury Rd 0.5

23. 48.3 ← L onto Aldridge St 0.4

24. 48.6 ↑ Continue onto Traders

Blvd E

1.4

25. 50.0 ↑ Continue onto Coopers

Ave

0.2

26. 50.3 ↑ Continue onto Rose

Cherry Pl

1.2

27. 51.5 ← L onto Matheson Blvd E 2.3

28. 53.8 ← Slight L to stay on

Matheson Blvd E

2.4

29. 56.2 → R onto Satellite Dr 0.5

30. 56.8 ← L onto Eglinton Ave W 0.6

31. 57.4 → R onto Centennial Park

Blvd

1.8

22.9 kilometers.  +57/-102 meters

32. 59.1 ← L onto Rathburn Rd 3.2

33. 62.3 → R onto Martin Grove Rd 1.5

34. 63.7 → Slight R onto Swan Ave 0.2

35. 64.0 ← L onto Shaver Ave N 1.5

36. 65.5 ↑ Continue onto

Shorncliffe Rd

1.1

37. 66.6 ← L onto N Queen St 1.0

38. 67.6 ← L onto Kipling Ave 1.3

39. 68.9 → Slight R onto sideroad

for parking lot

0.2

40. 69.1 ← L onto Munster Ave 0.1

41. 69.2 → R into parking lot. 0.2

42. 69.4 ⚑ End of route 0.0

12.0 kilometers.  +34/-49 meters

Toronto Bicycling Network September 2016

LEGEND TO COLUMN HEADINGS 
(LEFT to RIGHT)

1. Cue Sheet number, corresponds to green 
map point numbers
2. Distance from the starting point in 
kilometres
3. Direction symbol
4. Directions explanation/description
5. Distance to next event/turn in kilometres

ON THE MAP:

1. Numbers, with a white box around them, 
are distance markers
2. Numbers, with a green or dark circle 
around them, are cue sheet markers

Sunday Tourist RIde: Lakeshore to Glen Williams  069 km



1. 0.0 ⚑ Start of route 0.2
2. 0.2 → R onto Munster Ave 2.4
3. 2.6 → R onto Evans Ave 1.0
4. 3.6 ← L onto Treeview Dr 0.3
5. 3.9 → R onto Lanor Ave 0.1
6. 4.0 ← L onto Thirtieth St 1.8
7. 5.8 → R onto Lake Shore Blvd W 7.3
8. 13.1 → R onto Mississauga Rd N 12.1
9. 25.2 ↑ Continue onto Queen St S 2.1
10. 27.3 ← L onto Britannia Rd W/Regional Rd 3 3.4
11. 30.7 → R onto Tenth Line W 2.3
12. 33.0 ← L onto Trelawny Cir 0.4
13. 33.4 → R onto Forest Park Dr 0.9
14. 34.3 → R 0.1
15. 34.4 ♨ 45 min. Food break at Tim Hortons 0.1
16. 34.4 ← L onto Terragar Blvd 0.3
17. 34.7 → R onto Scotch Pine Gate 0.3
18. 35.0 ← L onto Tenth Line W 1.1
19. 36.1 → R onto Argentia Rd 6.1
20. 42.3 → R onto Creditview Rd 1.8
21. 44.1 ← L onto Britannia Rd W/Regional Rd 3 3.7
22. 47.8 → R onto Avebury Rd 0.5
23. 48.3 ← L onto Aldridge St 0.4
24. 48.6 ↑ Continue onto Traders Blvd E 1.4
25. 50.0 ↑ Continue onto Coopers Ave 0.2
26. 50.3 ↑ Continue onto Rose Cherry Pl 1.2
27. 51.5 ← L onto Matheson Blvd E 2.3
28. 53.8 ← Slight L to stay on Matheson Blvd E 2.4
29. 56.2 → R onto Satellite Dr 0.5
30. 56.8 ← L onto Eglinton Ave W 0.6

56.8 kilometers.  +212/-185 meters
Toronto Bicycling Network September 2016

Sunday Tourist Ride: Lakeshore to Glen Williams  069 km



31. 57.4 → R onto Centennial Park Blvd 1.8
32. 59.1 ← L onto Rathburn Rd 3.2
33. 62.3 → R onto Martin Grove Rd 1.5
34. 63.7 → Slight R onto Swan Ave 0.2
35. 64.0 ← L onto Shaver Ave N 1.5
36. 65.5 ↑ Continue onto Shorncliffe Rd 1.1
37. 66.6 ← L onto N Queen St 1.0
38. 67.6 ← L onto Kipling Ave 1.3
39. 68.9 → Slight R onto sideroad for parking lot 0.2
40. 69.1 ← L onto Munster Ave 0.1
41. 69.2 → R into parking lot. 0.2
42. 69.4 ⚑ End of route 0.0

12.7 kilometers.  +34/-65 meters
Toronto Bicycling Network September 2016

Sunday Tourist Ride: Lakeshore to Glen Williams  069 km

LEGEND TO COLUMN HEADINGS 
(LEFT to RIGHT)

1. Cue Sheet number, corresponds to green map point numbers
2. Distance from the starting point in kilometres
3. Direction symbol
4. Directions explanation/description
5. Distance to next event/turn in kilometres

ON THE MAP:

1. Numbers, with a white box around them, are distance markers
2. Numbers, with a green or dark circle around them, are cue sheet markers


